Miscellaneous-TarifE-Bill

Preliminary Disclosure Form

Part I: Type of Disclosure

This form is being submitted for H.R. 4994 as a disclosure accom;ﬁanying the introduetion of a bill,

Pari H: Written Statement

Member Name: Suzanne Bonamiei

- A, 0 Is the tariff relief specified in this Miscellaneous Tariff Bill available to any entity that impotts and
pays duties pursuatt to this tariff heading? If not, why?

Yes.

Please list the name and contact information for any keown entities currently importing under the
tariff heading specified in the Miscellaneous Tariff Bill:
» Columbia Sportgwear; Jeff Tooze (jtooze@columbia,com)

e Keen: . Linda Balfour (linda@keenfootwear,com)
¢ Adidas Qutdoor: Greg Thomsen {GThomsen@agron.com )
s Nike: Jennifer Bendall (Jennifer Bendall@nike,comr)
~»  Danner/LaCrosse. Quinn O’Rourke (qorcurke@@lacrossefootwear.cony)
s Carmont NA: David Fee (davidf@garnontusa.com)

" & Hi-Tec Sports USA:  Bill Berta (bberta@hi-tec.com) )
¢ Vasque/Red Wing: Stacey Nesseth (Stacey.Nesseth@redwingshoe.com)

e Timberland: Teff Ward (IWard@timbertand.con)

s Tho North Face: Patrick Fox (patrick_fox@vfe.conm)

o W.L, Gotre and Associatos: Mike Ratchford (mratchfo@wlgore.com)
o cVeni/BHS: Glenn Crowther (glenn.crowther@ge.com)

*  Oboz Footwear: Josh Fairchild (josh@obozfootwear.conw)

B. 0 Doesthe tariff relief specified in this Miscellanecus Tariff Bill benefit downstream producers,
manufactarers, purchasers, and consumers?

Yos,

Parxt III: Financial Benefit Certification

T hereby certify that neither myself nor my spouse has a financial interest in any entity named in Part LA
above.
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